
1 3
40

7

Ø30

Ø54

Ø8,4

82

65

12,5

F

22
4

4

26

Ø45

5

2

4

Arresto slitta  Slide stop block

Codice Materiale 

Cod. 39D 630/22
1 - 2 - 3 - S355

4 - S355/DC01

5 - Co-Polyester elastomer

 Esempio di ordinazione/Order example =  39D 630/22 (VW code) 

VW code
39D 630/22

l

Forma-C

Forma-B

Forma-A
Forma-D
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